1982 Eddie Lawson Replica vk

PARTS DIAGRAM
CRANKCASE

92004 A,

E1411-0063

26011
92004

27010

1 >—— 920558
920048

" 920044
a2004B

; ’ VPR
130G 6L92043 O Oy
130B/E .. ) ;
QZD?N 130C/F
130G

920758 ? 92056

130D

©)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1982 Eddie Lawson Replica

PARTS LIST
CRANKCASE

ITEM NAME
SET-CRANKCASE,F.BLACK (Ref # 14001)
RING-BEARING SET (Ref # 14013)
RING,POSITION (Ref # 14013A)
RING-POSITION (Ref # 14013B)
RING-POSITION (Ref # 14013C)
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)
WIRE-LEAD,OIL SWITCH (Ref # 26011)
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,HEX HEAD,8X72 (Ref # 92001A)
BOLT,HEX HEAD,8X81 (Ref # 92001B)
STUD,10X190 (Ref # 92004)
STUD,10X158 (Ref # 92004A)
STUD,10X133 (Ref # 92004B)
FITTING,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92005)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)

PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 92043)

PIN DOWEL 6MM (Ref # 92043A)
PIN,DOWEL,10X8.2X14 (Ref # 92043B)
O RING,0.D=18MM (Ref # 92055)

"0" RING,31MM (Ref # 92055A)

"O" RING (Ref # 92055B)
PLUG,14X12,F.BLACK (Ref # 92066)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075B)
BOLT-SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X100 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X115 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

14001-5112
14013-013
14013-1004
14013-1005
14013-1006
16115-1009
26011-1129
27010-1013
92001-1349
92003-107
92003-108
92004-1002
92004-1003
92004-1004
92005-1055
92022-1086
92042-007
92042-016
92043-1037
92055-048
92055-049
92055-055
92066-1098
92075-1272
92075-1273
92075-1274
120P0840
130G06100
130G06115

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

—_
o

S a N DR INN AR A A A



1982 Eddie Lawson Replica

PARTS LIST
CRANKCASE

ITEM NAME

BOLT,FLANGED,6X40 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X55 (Ref # 130C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X95 (Ref # 130D)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X40,BLA (Ref # 130E)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X55,BLA (Ref # 130F)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X95 (Ref # 130G)

"0" RING,9MM (Ref # 670)

"0" RING,15MM (Ref # 670A)

"0" RING,18MM (Ref # 670B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130G0640
130G0655
130G0695
130J0640
130J0655
130P0895
670B1509
670B2015
670B2018

N = = N = N W =

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



