

1982 Eddie Lawson Replica

PARTS LIST CRANKCASE

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SET-CRANKCASE,F.BLACK (Ref # 14001)	14001-5112	1
RING-BEARING SET (Ref # 14013)	14013-013	1
RING,POSITION (Ref # 14013A)	14013-1004	1
RING-POSITION (Ref # 14013B)	14013-1005	1
RING-POSITION (Ref # 14013C)	14013-1006	1
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)	16115-1009	1
WIRE-LEAD,OIL SWITCH (Ref # 26011)	26011-1129	1
SWITCH,OIL PRESSURE (Ref # 27010)	27010-1013	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1349	1
BOLT,HEX HEAD,8X72 (Ref # 92001A)	92003-107	8
BOLT,HEX HEAD,8X81 (Ref # 92001B)	92003-108	2
STUD,10X190 (Ref # 92004)	92004-1002	4
STUD,10X158 (Ref # 92004A)	92004-1003	4
STUD,10X133 (Ref # 92004B)	92004-1004	4
FITTING,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92005)	92005-1055	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-1086	1
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 92043)	92042-007	6
PIN DOWEL 6MM (Ref # 92043A)	92042-016	10
PIN,DOWEL,10X8.2X14 (Ref # 92043B)	92043-1037	4
O RING,0.D=18MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-048	1
"O" RING,31MM (Ref # 92055A)	92055-049	1
"O" RING (Ref # 92055B)	92055-055	1
PLUG,14X12,F.BLACK (Ref # 92066)	92066-1098	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1272	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1273	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075B)	92075-1274	4
BOLT-SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 120)	120P0840	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X100 (Ref # 130)	130G06100	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X115 (Ref # 130A)	130G06115	1

1982 Eddie Lawson Replica

PARTS LIST

CRANKCASE

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGED,6X40 (Ref # 130B)	130G0640	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X55 (Ref # 130C)	130G0655	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X95 (Ref # 130D)	130G0695	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X40,BLA (Ref # 130E)	130J0640	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X55,BLA (Ref # 130F)	130J0655	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X95 (Ref # 130G)	130P0895	2
"O" RING,9MM (Ref # 670)	670B1509	1
"O" RING,15MM (Ref # 670A)	670B2015	1
"O" RING,18MM (Ref # 670B)	670B2018	2